
2014 Slip Rates

25 Dundas St W., Belleville, ON K8P 3M7     |     www.crates.com     |     800.814.7826    |    slips-belleville@crates.com

BELLEVILLE

ALL NEW FLOATING DOCKS

25’ -    $1,250

35’ -    $1,750

40’ -    $2,000

45‘ - $2,250

50’ -    $2,500

60’ -    $3,000

$750

$1050

$1,200

$1,350

$1,500

$1,800  

Summer Only
(May 1 - Oct 15)

Winter Only
(Oct 15 - Apr 31)

Summer & Winter

$2,000

$2,800

$3,200

$3,600

$4,000

$4,800

 

$Inc

$Inc

$Inc

$Inc

$Inc

$Inc

$Inc

$Inc

$Inc

$Inc

$Inc

$Inc

Hydro Service
(30Amp Per Plug)

Hydro Service
(50Amp Per Plug)

Monthly
(Transient) 

$550

$770

$880

$990

$1,100

$1,320

  

BELLEVILLE

FAMILY OWNED & OPERATED SINCE 1930

- Full Service Marina
- Volvo & Mercruiser Certified
- NEW Washrooms & Showers
- NEW Laundry Services
- NEW 50 & 30 Amp Power
- Fully Fenced Secure Facility
- NEW Floating Docks
- NEW Gas & Diesel Pumps
- NEW Pumpout Machine
- NEW 50 Ton Travel Lift
- NEW Wifi Internet
- NEW Forklift Handling to 25 Feet
- NEW Immaculate Grounds & Pavement
- Walking Distance To Many Restaurants
  & Ammenities

it

l
ne
t
eech

Lifave ft

dl o gg tto 

FAMILY OWNED & OPERATED SINCE 1930

- Full Service Marina
- Volvo & Mercruiser Certified
- NEW Washrooms & Showers
- NEW Laundry Services
- NEW 50 & 30 Amp Power
- Fully Fenced Secure Facility
- NEW Floating Docks
- NEW Gas & Diesel Pumps
- NEW Pumpout Machine
- NEW 50 Ton Travel Lift
- NEW Wifi Internet
- NEW Forklift Handling to 25 Feetndlingan
- NEW Immaculate Grounds & Pavement
- Walking Distance To Many Restaurants
  & Ammenities

r
lit

esel Pump
t Machine

n Travel Lift
ernet
Handling to 25 Feetg 
ate Grounds

 To Many Ro Many RR

F
s

n Travel LTravel L
utut Machineaachine

pspel Pumps

tyaci

on
NEW P- N

rrr

SSS

Amm
g DDi

cul
R

Do
Se

0
S

03
nd
ssas

&

ump
0 To


