

2014 Slip Rates

BELLEVILLE

ALL NEW FLOATING DOCKS

	Summer Only (May 1 - Oct 15)	Winter Only (Oct 15 - Apr 31)	Summer & Winter	r Hydro Service (30Amp Per Plug)	Hydro Service (50Amp Per Plug)	Monthly (Transient)
25' -	\$1,250	\$750	\$2,000	\$Inc	\$Inc	\$550
35' -	\$1,750	\$1050	\$2,800	\$Inc	\$Inc	\$770
40' -	\$2,000	\$1,200	\$3,200	\$Inc	\$Inc	\$880
45' -	\$2,250	\$1,350	\$3,600	\$Inc	\$Inc	\$990
50' -	\$2,500	\$1,500	\$4,000	\$Inc	\$Inc	\$1,100
60' -	\$3,000	\$1,800	\$4,800	\$Inc	\$Inc	\$1,320

FAMILY OWNED & OPERATED SINCE 1930

- Full Service Marina
- Volvo & Mercruiser Certified
- NEW Washrooms & Showers
- NEW Laundry Services
- NEW 50 & 30 Amp Power
- Fully Fenced Secure Facility
- NEW Floating Docks
- NEW Gas & Diesel Pumps
- NEW Pumpout Machine
- NEW 50 Ton Travel Lift
- NEW Wifi Internet
- NEW Forklift Handling to 25 Feet
- NEW Immaculate Grounds & Pavement
- Walking Distance To Many Restaurants & Ammenities





